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INCLINATION REPORT : | i et
(One Copy Must Be Flled With Saeh sc_:l!llﬂn Repor:.) ’
FIELD NasZ _ 2. LEASZ NaME . $. ~eil Numoer
Wildcat Atoka ' « Queen Lake 19 Federal . : .
D2ZRATSR ) . . S. iSentilicatian
HNG OTL COMPANY [— . . . o : T ietone o
420Rzs .. . . ... . . :
PU"0." Box 2267, ‘Midtandy. Texas 79702 - - - | I e 17228
L33ATHS » A _. - . - - ; . .
Unit Letter G, 1950 FNL & 1980' FEL, Sec. 19, T24S, R2OE - Eddy, NM .
RECORD OF INCLINATION
Measured Depth 23. Course Lengih ®13. Ancgle of 14. Dizplacement per 15. Cowrse 15. Accursulative
{leery (Hundreds of fect) l(gc'ht:a:’:n }-‘s‘::g’:? :;::t X100 Dizplscement (eet) ,Du,hetm!nl (fect)
84 Y [ 3/4 [ 1.3 | T1.70 | T.T0
380 | 296 | 1/2 | .87 N 2.58. I - 3.68
530 | 150 | 1 | 1.75 2.63 | 6.37T ~
902 | 372 ) 1/2 ] .87 3.24 | 9.557
1178 - 276 | 1-172 [ 2.62 {__7.237 .1 16.78
1272 = I 94 | 1 | 1.75 ] 1.65 {  18.43 -
1429 | 157 I 1-1/2 | 2.8 3.0 I 2T8% "
1738 | 309 | 1 ] 1.75 = - 5. 415/ \ 27.26
1951 } 213 | 1/2 " .87 1.85 | Z9.TI
2169 | 218 | 172 I .87 | T1.90 ] 3o
2294 - ) 125 b 172 | .87 | 1.09 L
2702 { 408 | = T } 1.75 | /.14y } 39.°70 -
2916 | 214 } 3/4 | 1.31 i 2.80 | 42.08
3227 | 311 i /2 | .87 | 2.71 | 4575
3695 | 469 | /% | 3 206 a5 8T
- 4098 | 407 ] 174 ] v | 1-77 | 48.58
I additicnal space is'needed, use the reverse side of this form. . e - .
Is aay information shown on the revesse side of this form? QB yes O no . ‘-: - i _.._.:.. - '«::-:
Acsumalative total displacement of well bore at total depth of - 13,464 fee: 2 . 295 58 feet, _‘
laclinzuion mewsurements were made in & O Tudingz . O casing .. Opez nete . -3 prit1 Pipe |
Distance from surfacs Jocation of well to the nearestleaseline _ _ _ . ___ e — —— feet.
Minizuz distancs to lease line as presciibed by [i=ld rules e e : fees,
Was tSe subject iveu it aay Ume intendczally deviatad {ro= the vertical in any manner wWRatscever? NO -
(If the aaswes 15 :h: above question is *yes’, attach wsittea explanation of the circumstaness,)
.-INA ION DA:A C"“IrlC.‘.Tth{ ) ’ . OFZRATOR CERTIFIC SATIoN
‘g, .
2atee el Autacnizes xe ceranta upe™ Signature of A Orial Reprassniative
Brice L. Smi €h :nBett" Gildon; Repgulatory Analyst
e P?a.rlcé‘rlnﬁmﬂ g Lompany “.Q}JNQ(‘S ?(5 i‘fscldlsll;/i:NY TS
u o¢ \,:o:nny Qperator .
epoone: - ) “elephone: : 9]5 683"487]
Alsa CoGce . Alga Coce

_ CHERYL A. MINCES:Notary Public S?b cribed and Sworn Before Me This \ 0 Day
G In, and for the Siite of Texas ~ ..~ ©L _ N » 1983, o .

R‘y Commxsszon Expires 9-0-08

NotarvAPuhlde
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12. Course Leng:
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’ 28. Cotwrwe

b J&. Acct=mulats e

(leat) i (Hunarsas of feel) ' lnclnation (Degrews) :;::‘:':,‘:_:;‘: 100y 'D“ﬂ-‘-‘eimﬁ (1ee2) l Sirpisce e (faet)
4439 ! 341 | i1/4 | .44 ! r.oU | 50.08
4934 [ 495 ] 1/4 ] .44 ] 2.18 i 52.26 -
5433 | 499 | 1/2 ] .87 | 4.34 { 56.60
5957 | 524 ] 1/2 l .87 ___4.56 i 61.16
6470 TE i~ 1-1/4 o 2.18 | 11.18 | 72.3%
6747 | 277 { 1-1/2 ] 2.62 | /.26 [ /3.00
6947 | 200 1 1-3/74 } 3.05 ] 0.70 ) 85.70
7105 | 158 | 2-1/4 ] 3.93 | 6.21 j 91.91
/1328 ] 219 < ] 3-1/4 ] 5.6/ I 12.42 I 104.33
7452 1 178 | 3-1/4 | 5.6/ ] /.26 .} 111.%9
7544 [ 92 [ 3 | 5.23 | 4.81 ) 116.40

____ 7669 | 125 | 3 | 5.23 | 6.54 | 122.94
7792 | 123 | 3-1/4 | 5.67 } 6.97 1 129.91

7873 | 81 | 3-T/74 i 5.6/ ] 4.59 i 134.50
7947 | 74 | 3 [ 5.23 | 3.87 | 138.37
8041 ) 94 ] 3 | 5.23 ] 4.92 | 143.29

8134 1 93 [ 3 ] 5.23 ] T.86 t 148.75

8260 | 126 ) 2 | 3.49 ] 4.40 I 152.55
—8324 124 L 1.3 ' 3.05 |___3.78 | _156.33
—— 8507 L 123 L 1-1/2 l 2.62 | 3.22 |__159.55

8660 L 153 1 ! 1.75 |___2.68 |__162.23
8844 _ 184 | 1 | 1.75 | 3.22 | 165.45
9092 1. 248 J 1/2 J .87 | 2.16 I 167.61
9276 = 184 ) 1/2 ] .87 | 1.60 l 169.21
9685 | 409 | 1-1/4 | 2.18 | 8.92 | 178.13
9841 | 156 | =~ 1-1/4 ] 2.18 ] 3.40 } 18T.53

___ 10088 [ 247 [ 1-1/2 I 7.67 Y | T88-00
10960 | 872 L 1-122 | 2.62 | _22.85 | _210.85
11200 | 240 | 1-3/4 ] 3.05 | 7.32 | 218.17
11565 i 365 | 1-3/4 | 3.05 I 11.13 I 229.30
12285 ] 720 | 2 ] 3.49 I 25.13 | 254.43
12746 | 461 | 2 | 3.49 I 16.09 Il 270.52
13464 | 718 2 | 3.49 {  25.06 | 295.58
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if sdditional space is needed, sttach separate cheet and chesk bere, O
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